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HIRAIDAI

Concert Tour 2021-22

.18
.20
.23
.25
.26
.16
.22
.23
.30
.31

- KANAGAWA 1.3 -
- IBARAKI 1.6 -
- NIIGATA 11.20 -
- SHIZUOKA 11.21 -
- AICHI 12.5 -
- OSAKA 12.12 -
- HYOGO 12.15 -
- SHIGA 1.29 -
- CHIBA 1 .30 -
- SAITAMA

TICKET - ¥7,200

HIROSHIMA
OKAYAMA
NAGANO
MIE
OKINAWA
MIYAGI
HOKKAIDO
KUMAMOTO
FUKUOKA

Official Website : http://hiraidai.com
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